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Karting

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on best lap time |

Karting
Free Practice

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:00:00

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2024.12.07. 16:10

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap
1 1 Malik Firas Mustafa 13 59.538 13
2 4 Laith Maher Mouminah 18 59.576 0.038 0.038 9
3 1 Musaad Ahmad Albassam 23 59.721 0.183 0.145 20
4 2 Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 15 1:00.263 0.725 0.542 9
5 12 Omer Faruk Savaf 20 1:00.948 1.410 0.685 15
6 17 Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi " 1:01.967 2.429 1.019 7
7 10 Sultan Musaad Alkhamis 20 1:02.464 2.926 0.497 20
8 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 9 1:03.106 3.568 0.642 9
9 8 Hamza Hatim Bawazir 3 1:04.300 4.762 1.194 1

Not classified
DNS 3 Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 0

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
i
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
i
Karting Dirab Park 1,455 km
Free Practice 2024.12.07. 16:10
Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:00.618 +0.355 16:22:06.023 19 1:04.024 +1.560 16:52:31.327
(1) Malik Firas Mustafa 6 1:00.606 +0.343 16:23:06.629 20 16:53:33.791
1 1:03.161 +3.623 16:09:40.845 7 1:00.537 +0.274 16:24:07.166
2 1:01.257 +1.719 16:10:42.102 8 1:00.335 +0.072 16:25:07.501 (7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
3 1:01.150 +1612 16:11:43.252 N 1:00.263 | 16:26:07.764 1 1:05.312 +2.206 16:1:26.485
4 1:00.780 +1.242 16:12:44.032 10 1:00.367 +0.104 16:27:08.131 2 1:04.360 +1.254 16:12:30.845
5 0:54.024 +8:54.486 16:22:38.056 " 9:05.874 +8:05.611 16:36:14.005 3 1:03.953 +0.847 16:13:34.798
6 59.908 +0.370 16:23:37.964 12 1:00.378 +0.115 16:37:14.383 4 1:03.332 +0.226 16:14:38.130
7 59.682 +0.144 16:24:37.646 13 1:00.391 +0.128 16:38:14.774 5 5:34.972 +4:31.866 16:20:13.102
8 59.642 +0.104 16:25:37.288 14 1:00.397 +0.134 16:39:15.171 6 1:08.777 +5.671 16:21:21.879
9 59.827 +0.289 16:26:37.115 15 1:09.001 +8.738 16:40:24.172 7 1:03.543 +0.437 16:22:25.422
10 2:57.025 +1:57.487 16:29:34.140 8 1:03.306 +0.200 16:23:28.728
11 59.740 +0.202 16:30:33.880 (12) Omer Faruk Savaf 9 1:03.106 16:24:31.834
12 4:55.573 +356.035 16:35:20.453 1 1:05.464 +4.516 16:04:18.339
13 m 16:36:28.991 2 1:04.687 +3.739 16:05:23.026 (8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir
3 1:04.106 +3.158 16:06:27.132 16:41:42.260
(4) Laith Maher Mouminah 4 1:03.720 2772 16:07:30.852 2 1:05.739 +1439 16:42:47.999
1 1:00.110 +0.534 16:24:56.798 5 1:03.210 +2.262 16:08:34.062 3 1:05.158 +0.858 16:43:53.157
2 59.837 +0.261 16:25:56.635 6 1:02.950 +2.002 16:09:37.012
3 59.735 +0.159 16:26:56.370 7 8:37.916 +7:36.968 16:18:14.928
4 59.617 +0.041 16:27:55.987 8 1:01.287 +0.339 16:19:16.215
5 59.855 +0.279 16:28:55.842 9 1:01.272 +0.324 16:20:17.487
6 59.623 +0.047 16:29:55.465 10 1:01.348 +0.400 16:21:18.835
7 2:58.937 +1:59.361 16:32:54.402 1 1:01.329 +0.381 16:22:20.164
8 59.765 +0.189 16:33:54.167 12 25:02.919 +24:01.971 16:47:23.083
9 16:34:53.743 13 1:01.259 +0.311 16:48:24.342
10 1:00.001 +0.425 16:35:53.744 14 1:01.407 +0.459 16:49:25.749
11 59.711 +0.135 16:36:53.455 15 16:50:26.697
12 17:33.572 +16:33.996 16:54:27.027 16 1:01.410 +0.462 16:51:28.107
13 59.839 +0.263 16:55:26.866 17 1:01.974 +1.026 16:52:30.081
14 59.741 +0.165 16:56:26.607 18 1:01.667 +0.719 16:53:31.748
15 59.841 +0.265 16:57:26.448 19 1:00.972 +0.024 16:54:32.720
16 59.735 +0.159 16:58:26.183 20 1:00.958 +0.010 16:55:33.678
17 59.802 +0.226 16:59:25.985
18 1:00.079 +0.503 17:00:26.064 (17) Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi
1 5:23.801 +4:21.834 16:09:43.879
(11) Musaad Ahmad Albassam 2 1:02.903 +0.936 16:10:46.782
1 1:00.443 +0.722 16:14:08.882 3 1:02.833 +0.866 16:11:49.615
2 1:00.414 +0.693 16:15:09.296 4 1:03.289 +1.322 16:12:52.904
3 1:00.562 +0.841 16:16:09.858 5 1:03.543 +1.576 16:13:56.447
4 1:00.819 +1.098 16:17:10.677 6 5:29.532 +4:27.565 16:19:25.979
5 1:00.691 +0.970 16:18:11.368 7 16:20:27.946
6 3:58.968 +2:59.247 16:22:10.336 8 1:02.565 +0.598 16:21:30.511
7 1:00.239 +0.518 16:23:10.575 9 1:02.355 +0.388 16:22:32.866
8 1:00.093 +0.372 16:24:10.668 10 1:02.028 +0.061 16:23:34.894
9 1:00.301 +0.580 16:25:10.969 1 1:01.995 +0.028 16:24:36.889
10 1:00.222 +0.501 16:26:11.191
11 1:00.397 +0.676 16:27:11.588 (10) Suttan Musaad Alkhamis
12 1:00.066 +0.345 16:28:11.654 1 1:06.322 +3.858 16:05:52.218
13 3:13.444 +2:13723 16:31:25.098 2 1:06.603 +4.139 16:06:58.821
14 59.881 +0.160 16:32:24.979 3 1:05.604 +3.140 16:08:04.425
15 59.959 +0.238 16:33:24.938 4 1:05.053 +2.589 16:09:09.478
16 50.947 +0.226 16:34:24.885 5 1:05.436 +2.972 16:10:14.914
17 59.879 +0.158 16:35:24.764 6 1:07.972 +5.508 16:11:22.886
18 2:58.853 +1:59.132 16:38:23.617 7 1:05.933 +3.469 16:12:28.819
19 59.984 +0.263 16:39:23.601 8 1:04.362 +1.898 16:13:33.181
20 16:40:23.322 9 1:04.124 +1.660 16:14:37.305
2 59.898 +0.177 16:41:23.220 10 1:04.340 +1.876 16:15:41.645
2 59.916 +0.195 16:42:23.136 1 1:03.761 +1.297 16:16:45.406
23 59.887 +0.166 16:43:23.023 12 1:03.851 +1.387 16:17:49.257
13 28:14.036 +27:11.572 16:46:03.293
(2) Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 14 1:04.296 +1.832 16:47:07.589
1 1:00.983 +0.720 16:18:03.037 15 1:04.849 +2.385 16:48:12.438
2 1:00.956 +0.693 16:19:03.993 16 1:05.921 +3.457 16:49:18.359
3 1:00.627 +0.364 16:20:04.620 17 1:03.864 +1.400 16:50:22.223
4 1:00.785 +0.522 16:21:05.405 18 1:05.080 +2.616 16:51:27.303
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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